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39%

3%
42%

16%

1. Opinion about college

Excellent

Good

Very Excellent

Very Good

23%

6%

52%

19%

3. Teacher - Student relationship

Excellent

Good

Very Excellent

Very Good

29%

3%

52%

16%

2. Quality of education

Excellent

Poor

Very Excellent

Very Good



 

 

 

36%

6%

3%

32%

23%

4. Role of college in value based education and 
student character building

Excellent

Good

Poor

Very Excellent

Very Good

29%

7%

32%

32%

5. Infrastructure

Excellent

Good

Very Excellent

Very Good

64%

16%

10%

10%

6.Training programme conducted is  adequate

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly Disagree



 

 

 

 

Any suggestions/comments 

It  improved  

No 

 

 

 

6%

94%

7.Do you believe that the college adapts you to 
the environment outside

No

Yes

48%

3%

39%

10%

8. How do you rate college

Excellent

Good

Very Excellent

Very Good

35%

13%

39%

13%

9.The college accords due importance to extra 
curricular activities

Excellent Good Very Excellent Very Good


